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AIRPORT PROJECTS OF AAI


Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION


(a) whether the Airports Authority of India (AAI) has recently entered into any agreement/signed any Memorandum of Understanding with many international airport operators in the country;
(b) if so, the details thereof;
(c) whether AAI is considering to undertake airport projects on similar lines across the country; and
(d) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION


(a) : No, Madam.
(b) : Does not arise.
(c) : No, Madam.
(d) : Does not arise.


*****

1014. SHRI G. HARI

be pleased to state:-

(Dr Mahesh Sharma)

